
Day Date Training Information Training Days 2018 Events Location

Saturday 10/06/2017 Winter Preparation Camp/ Fitness Test (Optional Training)

Sunday 11/06/2017 Winter Preparation Camp/ Fitness Test (Optional Training)

Saturday 23-Jun Winter Warm Up Camp/ Skills testing Training Day

Sunday 24-Jun Winter Warm Up Camp/ Skills testing Training Day

Monday 25-Jun

Tuesday 26-Jun

Wednesday 27-Jun

Thursday 28-Jun

Friday 29-Jun

Saturday 30-Jun Social event 4:15pm - meet the coaches Thredboland

Sunday 1-Jul Training Day

WEEK 1 

Monday 2-Jul Training Day

Tuesday 3-Jul Training Day

Wednesday 4-Jul Training Day

Thursday 5-Jul Training Day

Friday 6-Jul Training Day

Saturday 7-Jul

Sunday 8-Jul Seasonal Programs NASTAR Time Trial 1 Training Day Nastar

WEEK 2

Monday 9-Jul Training Day

Tuesday 10-Jul Training Day
Northern NSW & QLD 

Interschools competition
Thredbo

Wednesday 11-Jul Training Day
Northern NSW & QLD 

Interschools competition
Thredbo

Thursday 12-Jul Training Day
Northern NSW & QLD 

Interschools competition
Thredbo

Friday 13-Jul Training Day
Northern NSW & QLD 

Interschools competition
Thredbo

Saturday 14-Jul
Northern NSW & QLD 

Interschools competition
Thredbo

Sunday 15-Jul Training Day The Scots Race Perisher

WEEK 3

Monday 16-Jul Training Day Redlands Cup Thredbo

Tuesday 17-Jul Training Day
Sydney Interschools 

Championships
Perisher

Wednesday 18-Jul Training Day
Sydney Interschools 

Championships
Perisher

Thursday 19-Jul Training Day
Sydney Interschools 

Championships
Perisher

Friday 20-Jul Training Day
Sydney Interschools 

Championships
Perisher

Saturday 21-Jul
Sydney Interschools 

Championships
Perisher

Sunday 22-Jul Seasonal Programs NASTAR Time Trial 2 Training Day Nastar



Day Date Training Information Training Days 2018 Events Location

Monday 23-Jul

Tuesday 24-Jul

Wednesday 25-Jul
Southern and ACT Divisions 

Interschool competition
Perisher

Thursday 26-Jul
Southern and ACT Divisions 

Interschool competition
Perisher

Friday 27-Jul
Southern and ACT Divisions 

Interschool competition
Perisher

Saturday 28-Jul (Optional Training)

Sunday 29-Jul Training Day

Monday 30-Jul

Tuesday 31-Jul

Wednesday 1-Aug

Thursday 2-Aug

Friday 3-Aug

Saturday 4-Aug GS and Skier X Camp Training Day

Sunday 5-Aug GS event AM & Skier X event PM Training Day

Monday 6-Aug

Tuesday 7-Aug

Wednesday 8-Aug

Thursday 9-Aug

Friday 10-Aug

Saturday 11-Aug (Optional Training)

Sunday 12-Aug Training Day

Monday 13-Aug

Tuesday 14-Aug

Wednesday 15-Aug

Thursday 16-Aug State Interschool Camp (Optional Training)

Friday 17-Aug State Interschool Camp (Optional Training)

Saturday 18-Aug Mogul Camp Training Day

Sunday 19-Aug Mogul Competition Training Day

Monday 20-Aug State Interschool training (Optional Training) Amelia Mguiness Foundation Day Thredbo/Perisher

Tuesday 21-Aug
NSW State Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Thredbo

Wednesday 22-Aug
NSW State Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Thredbo

Thursday 23-Aug
NSW State Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Thredbo

Friday 24-Aug
NSW State Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Thredbo

Saturday 25-Aug
NSW State Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Thredbo

Sunday 26-Aug Training Day
NSW State Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Thredbo



Day Date Training Information Training Days 2018 Events Location

Monday 27-Aug

Tuesday 28-Aug

Wednesday 29-Aug

Thursday 30-Aug

Friday 31-Aug

Saturday 1-Sep (Optional Training)

Sunday 2-Sep Training Day

Monday 3-Sep National Interschool Camp (Optional Training)

Tuesday 4-Sep National Interschool Camp (Optional Training)

Wednesday 5-Sep
Australian Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Perisher

Thursday 6-Sep
Australian Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Perisher

Friday 7-Sep
Australian Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Perisher

Saturday 8-Sep
Australian Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Perisher

Sunday 9-Sep
Australian Interschools 

Snowsports Championships
Perisher

Monday 10-Sep

Tuesday 11-Sep

Wednesday 12-Sep

Thursday 13-Sep

Friday 14-Sep

Saturday 15-Sep

Sunday 16-Sep September Snowboard Sessions begin (Optional Training)

Indicates included training days 

for Full-Time athletes 

(Optional Training) Indicates days that additional training may be scheduled. Minimum 

numbers will be required.

Indicates 5 day school hoiday blocks. Choose from 1,2 or 3 blocks -

note Sundays are  also included for school holiday only athletes 


